
印刷日： 2018/10/13 15:25:01

指定感染菌　検出推移
抽出条件

菌ｺｰﾄﾞ
4026

指定感染菌　検出推移グラフ

受付日 菌 医療機関
2017/10/01～2018/09/30 S.aureus (MRSA)

2017/10 2017/11 2017/12 2018/01 2018/02 2018/03 2018/04 2018/05 2018/06 2018/07 2018/08 2018/09

検出数 107 111 94 97 99 114 102 102 113 98 118 116

検体数 2657 2481 2305 2507 2398 2439 2328 2746 2907 2895 2980 2683

検出数/検体数 4.0% 4.5% 4.1% 3.9% 4.1% 4.7% 4.4% 3.7% 3.9% 3.4% 4.0% 4.3%
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印刷日： 2018/10/13 15:25:01

指定感染菌　検出推移
抽出条件

菌ｺｰﾄﾞ
4059

指定感染菌　検出推移グラフ

受付日 菌 医療機関
2017/10/01～2018/09/30 P.aeruginosa (MDR)

2017/10 2017/11 2017/12 2018/01 2018/02 2018/03 2018/04 2018/05 2018/06 2018/07 2018/08 2018/09

検出数 4 2 1 2 2 1 3 3 7 1 1 1

検体数 2657 2481 2305 2507 2398 2439 2328 2746 2907 2895 2980 2683

検出数/検体数 0.2% 0.1% 0.0% 0.1% 0.1% 0.0% 0.1% 0.1% 0.2% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0%

0.0

0.1

0.2

0.3

0.4

0.5

0.6

0.7

0.8

0.9

1.0

0

500

1000

1500

2000

2500

3000

3500
件数 比率 



印刷日： 2018/10/13 15:25:01

指定感染菌　検出推移
抽出条件

菌ｺｰﾄﾞ
4062

指定感染菌　検出推移グラフ

受付日 菌 医療機関
2017/10/01～2018/09/30 S.pneumoniae (PRSP)

2017/10 2017/11 2017/12 2018/01 2018/02 2018/03 2018/04 2018/05 2018/06 2018/07 2018/08 2018/09

検出数 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 2 0

検体数 2657 2481 2305 2507 2398 2439 2328 2746 2907 2895 2980 2683

検出数/検体数 0.0% 0.1% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.1% 0.0%
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